
Summer Field Trips

Date Location / Trip Cost (Per member)

Thursday, June 1 Jak’s Warehouse $25

Thursday, June 8 Medieval Times $35

Thursday, June 15 Shedd Aquarium $30

Thursday, June 22 Lincoln Park Zoo $30

Wednesday, June 28 Gary SouthShore Railcats Game Free

Thursday, June 29 Museum of Science & Industry $30

Thursday, July 6 Zao Island $25

Thursday, July 13 Sky Zone $25

Thursday, July 20 Indiana Beach $35

Thursday, July 27 Porter County Fair $25

Your Valparaiso Club is ready for a GREAT Summer! 

Registration
Field trip registration opens on Monday, one week prior to the trip and spots will fill up 
quickly. At registration for each trip you will receive the departure and arrival times for 

that specific trip. 

Trip Details
When going on a field trip, every member MUST wear their summer shirt. If they do 

not have one, an additional shirt can be purchased for $5. They are also required to wear 
closed toe shoes. Some trips will include a lunch / snacks. Details will be given during 

registration.

Valparaiso Boys & Girls Club
708 Evans Avenue, Valparaiso, IN

219-462-2182


